
2 hovedkreds holdturnering 2001-2002

Korsør skakklubs holdstyrke
Nr. Korsør Hold

1 Ivan Mikkelsen B3-1
2 Leif Hesselberg B3-2
3 Kuno Skovgaard B3-3
4 Lars P.Johannessen B3-4
5 Erik Skov Reserve
6 Allan Larsen Reserve
7 Jan Søe Pedersen B3-5
8 Richard Nielsen B3-6
9 Erik Mikkelsen B3-7

10 Ebbe Solgaard B3-8
11 Erik Asmund C2-1
12 Ken Iversen C2-2
13 Kurt Hansen C2-3
14 Agner Jensen C2-4
15 Willy Hansen Reserve
16 Ole Steffensen Reserve
17 Bjarne H. Hansen Reserve
18 Kurt Riel Reserve
19 Arne Larsen Reserve
20 Ib Rasmussen Reserve
21 Ingolf Olsson Reserve
22 Rune Ram Pedersen Reserve
23 Poul Madsen Reserve

Senest opdateret 27-01-02

Korsør skakklubs individuelle score 
B3 Korsør 1 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R Tot Top

1 Ivan Mikkelsen B3-1 1 1 0 1 3 2
2 Leif Hesselberg B3-2 1 1 1 1 4 1
3 Kuno Skovgaard B3-3 1 ½ ½ 2 5
4 Lars P.Johannessen B3-4 1 0 0 1 2 5
7 Jan Søe Pedersen B3-5 0 1 1 2 5
8 Richard Nielsen B3-6 ½ 0 ½ 1 2 5
9 Erik Mikkelsen B3-7 1 1 ½ ½ 3 2

10 Ebbe Solgaard B3-8 1 0 ½ 1 2½ 4
11 Erik Asmund R 0 0 9
12 Ken Iversen R 0 0 9

Total 6½ 3½ 3½ 7 20½

C2 Korsør 2 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R Tot Top
9 Erik Mikkelsen R 1 1 2 3

11 Erik Asmund C2-1 0 1 1 5
12 Ken Iversen C2-2 1 1 1 0 3 1
13 Kurt Hansen C2-3 1 ½ ½ 0 2 3
14 Agner Jensen C2-4 0 ½ 1 1 0 2½ 2
17 Bjarne H. Hansen R 0 0 0 8
18 Kurt Riel R 0 ½ 0 ½ 7
21 Ingolf Olsson R 1 1 5
23 Poul Madsen R 0 0 8

Total 2 1 2½ 2½ 2 2 12
Senest opdateret 05-03-02


